
 
 

 
 2023 Product Information 

No changes 

BZ31 – Baby Sweatshirt 
  

 

Fabric  
Composition 

80% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton 20% 
rPET 
Heather Grey Melange: 71% (Organic or in Conversion 
to Organic) Cotton 21%rPET 8% Viscose 
 

  
Fabric Type French Terry 
  
Fabric Weight 280gsm 
  
Details Crew neck sweatshirt with 2 poppers at shoulder for 

ease of dressing | Soft rib crew neck | Soft ribbed cuffs 
at sleeve ends | Straight hem with side vents and drop 
tail | V stitch detail at front neck | Tear-away label at 
back neck 

  

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black Bubble Gum 
Pink 

Heather Grey 
Melange Nautical Navy 

    
         

         
Pantone 

 Pantone Black C 204C 421C 282C 
    

Pantone TCX 19-4008 15-2217 15-4703 19-3940     
         

C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

0 
58 
3 
0 

20 
10 
20 
0 

100 
68 
0 

54 

   

 

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide. Note; height may be a better indication of fit than age 
Size/Months 6-12 12-18 18-24    

Height 66-76cm 76-86cm 86-96cm    
   

Wash Care Information 
 

 
 

Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 

------------------------------Mantis World logos------------------------- -------------------------------------------External Certifications---------------------------------- 

   

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

GOTS OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS Blended PETA Vegan 
Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of 
certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information. 
Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 20 Bangladesh 61112090/00 

SKU Information Sheet Information 
SKUs 2022: 12 SKUs 2023:12 SKUs Net: +0 Issue 2; 30/09/2022 


