



No changes

## **BZ31 – Baby Sweatshirt**

**Fabric** 80% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) Cotton 20%

Composition rPE

Heather Grey Melange: 71% (Organic or in Conversion

to Organic) Cotton 21%rPET 8% Viscose

Fabric Type French Terry

Fabric Weight 280gsm

**Details** Crew neck sweatshirt with 2 poppers at shoulder for

ease of dressing | Soft rib crew neck | Soft ribbed cuffs at sleeve ends | Straight hem with side vents and drop tail | V stitch detail at front neck | Tear-away label at

back neck



## **Colour Information**

Colour Name	Black	Bubble Gum Pink	Heather Grey Melange	Nautical Navy
		PIIIK	welange	
Dontono				_
Pantone	Pantone Black C	204C	421C	282C
Pantone TCX	19-4008	15-2217	15-4703	19-3940
С	0	0	20	100
M	0	58	10	68
Υ	0	3	20	0
K	100	0	0	54

Size Information and "To Fit" Guide. Note; height may be a better indication of fit than age

**Size/Months** 6-12 12-18 18-24

**Height** 66-76cm 76-86cm 86-96cm

**Wash Care Information** 



Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.

-------------External Certifications------















GOTS

OEKO-TEX® 100

OCS Blended

PETA Vegan

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information.

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 20	Bangladesh	61112090/00	
SKU Information				Sheet Information
SKUs 2022: 12	SKUs 2023:12	SKUs Net: +0		Issue 2; 30/09/2022